www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 02/25
FEATURES
•	 Sleek cylindrical design ideal for surface-mounted
   applications, combining modern aesthetics with robust
   functionality.
•	 Chip scale package LED board delivers up to 120 LPW
   with 3 selectable lumen outputs optimized for energy
   efficiency and superior illumination.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
DISTRIBUTION
S Spot 15°
N Narrow 25°
M Medium 40°
W Wide Flood 60°
COLOR TEMP
CCTS 30K/35K/40K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
REV: 02/25
Example: UC3D-07L/09L/11L-U-CCTS-W-SM-BRZPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 Year
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
37934 1 Field Installed 8W Emergency Inverter -  CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
37935 1 Field Installed 21W Emergency Inverter -  CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD 1 Field Installed 25W Emergency Inverter - CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
MOUNTING
SM Surface Mount
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK Black
SLV Silver
WHT White
NAT Natural Aluminum
RALxxxx Custom Color
1 Max remote distance - 250ft @16AWG, 164ft @18AWG
FOOTNOTES
SIZE LUMEN PACKAGE
UC Unify Outdoor
Cylinder
3D 3” Down 07L/09L/11L
11L
09L
07L
4D 4” Down 14L/18L/21L
21L
18L
14L
6D 6” Down 22L/26L/32L
32L
26L
22L
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3REV: 02/25
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC CODE
UC3D-07L/09L/11L-U-CCTS-W-SM-BRZ 3" Surface Mount Cylinder, Lumens, 30K/35K/40K CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish 7 90492 38427 5
UC4D-14L/18L/21L-U-CCTS-W-SM-BRZ 4" Surface Mount Cylinder, Lumens, 30K/35K/40K CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish 7 90492 38428 2
UC6D-22L/26L/32L-U-CCTS-W-SM-BRZ 6" Surface Mount Cylinder, Lumens, 30K/35K/40K CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish 7 90492 38429 9
QUICK SHIP ACCESSORIES
37934 Field Installed 8W Emergency Inverter -  CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
37935 Field Installed 21W Emergency Inverter -  CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD Field Installed 25W Emergency Inverter - CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
SETTINGS INFORMATION
30K  35K  40K
High  Med  Low
CCT Selection: 3000K/3500K/4000K
Output Selection: High/Med/Low
*CCT and Output switches are
located under the fixture
mounting parts.
1 Max remote distance - 250ft @16AWG, 164ft @18AWG
FOOTNOTES
Factory Default Settings:
•	 CCT: 3500K
•	 Output Selection: High
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4REV: 02/25
LED SYSTEMS INFO 1 3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT
Part # Distribution Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Wattage²
UC3D-07L/09L/11L-U-CCTS
W 659/870/1076 113/112/111 683/901/1115 117/116/115 660/871/1078 114/112/111
6/8/10
M 645/852/1055 111/110/109 672/887/1098 115/114/113 658/868/1075 111/110/109
N 652/861/1066 112/111/110 676/892/1104 116/115/114 653/862/1067 112/111/110
S 657/868/1073 113/112/111 681/899/1112 117/116/115 658/868/1075 113/112/111
UC3D-07L-U-CCTS
W 659 113 683 117 660 114
6